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Foodservice Offerings.

Since 1938, we’ve been making delicious 
condiments from old family recipes for 
consumers who expect the best for their 
favorite foods. The consistent 
performance of our products has built a 
legacy of trust and loyalty that’s made 
Kelchner a household name in the 
Mid-Atlantic region. Our reputation for 
quality and product versatility has led to 
steady growth in new markets and 
industry recognition as the premium line 
of dairy, deli and seafood condiments.

Horseradish
Pungent and strong on the palate with 
eye-watering heat and a subtle tangy finish.

Cocktail Sauce
A rich, chunky texture with a zesty tomato 
bite and a subtle but punchy horseradish 
finish - number one seller.

Tartar Sauce
A creamy texture with a distinctive tartness 
and bright flavor – contains chopped pickles, 
capers and no onions.



Product
Name

Item
Number

Case
Weight

Pack
Size GTIN No.UPC No. Shelf

Life

70700

73051

70703

73052

Horseradish

Horseradish

Cocktail Sauce

Cocktail Sauce

12/16 oz.

6/32 oz.

12/16 oz.

6/32 oz.

18.99 lbs.

13.17 lbs.

19.70 lbs.

13.45 lbs.

0 74615 00007 6

0 74615 73051 5

0 74615 00013 7

0 74615 72642 6

1 00 74615 00007 3

1 00 74615 73051 2

1 00 74615 00013 4

1 00 74615 73052 9

210 Days

210 Days

210 Days

210 Days

Pints: Pallet Configuration: 15 x 6 = 90    Case Dimension: D 13.51 x W 10.26 x H 5.76 in.    Unit Dimension: D 3.17 x W 3.17 x H 5.17 in.    Cube: .46ft³

Quarts: Pallet Configuration: 20 x 6 = 120    Case Dimension: D 11.75 x W 8.00 x H 7.50 in.    Unit Dimension: D 3.85 x W 3.85 x H 6.13 in.    Cube: .41ft³

Cups:
1oz  -  Pallet Configuration: 16 x 6 = 96    Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 8.03 x H 7.00 in.    Unit Dimension: D 2.01 x W 2.00 x H 1.27 in.    Cube: .39ft³
2oz  -  Pallet Configuration: 15 x 5 = 75    Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 9.03 x H 5.14 in.    Unit Dimension: D 2.95 x W 2.95 x H 1.11 in.    Cube: .32ft³
4oz  -  Pallet Configuration: 15 x 5 = 75    Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 9.03 x H 4.06 in.    Unit Dimension: D 2.95 x W 2.95 x H 1.93 in.    Cube: .26ft³

70750

70751

70752

70753

Cocktail Sauce

Cocktail Sauce

Tartar Sauce

Tartar Sauce

120/1 oz.

60/2 oz.

24/4 oz.

120/1 oz.

8.58 lbs.

8.82 lbs.

6.89 lbs.

8.58 lbs.

0 74615 00017 5

0 74615 00046 5

0 74615 00047 2

0 74615 00018 2

1 00 74615 00017 2

1 00 74615 00046 2

1 00 74615 00047 9

1 00 74615 00018 9

300 Days

300 Days

300 Days

300 Days

Cocktail Sauce

70707 12/16 oz. 18.86 lbs. 0 74615 00014 4 1 00 74615 00014 1 365 Days

For more information visit:
kelchnershorseradish.com
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