# Foodservice Offerings.



Since 1938, we've been making delicious condiments from old family recipes for consumers who expect the best for their favorite foods. The consistent performance of our products has built a legacy of trust and loyalty that's made Kelchner a household name in the Mid-Atlantic region. Our reputation for quality and product versatility has led to steady growth in new markets and industry recognition as the premium line of dairy, deli and seafood condiments.

# Horseradish

Pungent and strong on the palate with eye-watering heat and a subtle tangy finish.

# **Cocktail Sauce**

A rich, chunky texture with a zesty tomato bite and a subtle but punchy horseradish finish - number one seller.

### **Tartar Sauce**

A creamy texture with a distinctive tartness and bright flavor – contains chopped pickles, capers and no onions.



FOOD PRODUCTS

- Since 1938

© 2024 Kelchner Food Products, LLC 7520 Morris Ct., Ste. 115 Allentown, PA 18106

(610) 674-4450

For more information visit:

kelchnershorseradish.com



Item Number	Product Name	Pack Size	Case Weight	UPC No.	GTIN No.	Shelf Life
70700	Horseradish	12/16 oz.	18.99 lbs.	0 74615 00007 6	1 00 74615 00007 3	210 Days
73051	Horseradish	6/32 oz.	13.17 lbs.	0 74615 73051 5	1 00 74615 73051 2	210 Days
70703	Cocktail Sauce	12/16 oz.	19.70 lbs.	0 74615 00013 7	1 00 74615 00013 4	210 Days
73052	Cocktail Sauce	6/32 oz.	13.45 lbs.	0 74615 72642 6	1 00 74615 73052 9	210 Days
70750	Cocktail Sauce	120/1 oz.	8.58 lbs.	0 74615 00017 5	1 00 74615 00017 2	300 Days
70751	Cocktail Sauce	60/2 oz.	8.82 lbs.	0 74615 00046 5	1 00 74615 00046 2	300 Days
70752	Cocktail Sauce	24/4 oz.	6.89 lbs.	0 74615 00047 2	1 00 74615 00047 9	300 Days
70707	Tartar Sauce	12/16 oz.	18.86 lbs.	0 74615 00014 4	1 00 74615 00014 1	365 Days
70753	Tartar Sauce	120/1 oz.	8.58 lbs.	0 74615 00018 2	1 00 74615 00018 9	300 Days

Pints: Pallet Configuration: 15 x 6 = 90 Case Dimension: D 13.51 x W 10.26 x H 5.76 in. Unit Dimension: D 3.17 x W 3.17 x H 5.17 in. Cube: .46ft³

Quarts: Pallet Configuration:  $20 \times 6 = 120$  Case Dimension: D 11.75 x W 8.00 x H 7.50 in. Unit Dimension: D 3.85 x W 3.85 x H 6.13 in. Cube: .41ft<sup>3</sup>

 Cups:
 Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 8.03 x H 7.00 in.
 Unit Dimension: D 2.01 x W 2.00 x H 1.27 in.
 Cube: .39ft³

 20z - Pallet Configuration: 15 x 5 = 75
 Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 9.03 x H 5.14 in.
 Unit Dimension: D 2.01 x W 2.00 x H 1.27 in.
 Cube: .39ft³

 40z - Pallet Configuration: 15 x 5 = 75
 Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 9.03 x H 4.06 in.
 Unit Dimension: D 2.95 x W 2.95 x H 1.11 in.
 Cube: .32ft³

 40z - Pallet Configuration: 15 x 5 = 75
 Case Dimension: D 12.03 x W 9.03 x H 4.06 in.
 Unit Dimension: D 2.95 x W 2.95 x H 1.93 in.
 Cube: .26ft³

For more information visit: kelchnershorseradish.com









 $\odot$  2024 Kelchner Food Products, LLC 7520 Morris Ct., Ste. 115 Allentown, PA 18106 (610) 674-4450